2018年福州市预警信息发布中心公开招聘工作人员综合成绩排名

	准考证号
	姓 名
	笔试
成绩
	面试
成绩
	综合
成绩
	排 名

	350100101000017
	黄思婷
	78.5
	86.8
	82.65
	1

	350100101000014
	焦颖慧
	75.1
	87
	81.05
	2

	350100101000020
	陆璟辉
	74.4
	87
	80.7
	3

	350100101000003
	林 冰
	65.1
	83.8
	74.45
	4

	350100101000027
	陈俐凝
	72.9
	74.4
	73.65
	5

	350100101000021
	黄庭枢
	65.1
	78.6
	71.85
	6

	350100101000016
	李燕园
	65.8
	29.4
	47.6
	7


 
福州市气象局
 2018年6月11日
